w
-1
0
~}
Ç
9
4
$\infty$

This indenture, made this UNOFFE day of CALL COPY AD 19 87 between	
LaSalle National Bank, a national banking association, Chicago, Illinois, as Trustee under the provisions of a Deed or Deeds	
in Trust, duly recorded and delivered to said Bank in pursuance of a trust agreement dated the 10th day	
of January 19.79 and known as Trust Number 100522 party of the first part, and	ą.
Hoyt H. Harper II party of the coccuping of the coccuping to the coccuping	8
1700 3 20	, 0
(Address of Grantee(s): 526 Parkview Terrace	Ť
Buffalo Grove, Illinois 60089	ד כ
TRANCE TO TRANCE	¬ = =
Witnesseth, that said party of the first part, in consideration of the sum of	=
no / 100 4 Doltars (\$ 10.00 ) and other good and valuable	Ś
considerations in hance point, does hereby grant, sell and convey unto said part Y of the second part, the tolicowing	}
described real estate, situate 5 if Cook County, Illinois, to wit:  SEE RIDER ATTACHED AND MADE A PART HEREOF:	
SEE RIDER ATTACHED AND MADE A PART REREOF.	
Unit 18-7 in Covington Maunt Condominium as delineated on a survey of the following described real estate:  Part of the East 1/2 of the with East 1/4 of Section 8, Township 42  North, Range 11 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, 111 inois which survey is attached as Exhibit "A" to the Declaration of Condominium recorded as Document Number 27412916 and amended from time to time together with its undivided percentage interest in the common elements in Cook County, Illinois.  87075648  Grantor also hereby grants to the grantee, its successors and assigns, as rights and easements appurtenant to the above described real estate, the rights and easements for the benefit of said property set forth in the Declaration of Condominium, aforesaid, and grantor reserves to itself, its successors and assigns, the rights and easements set forth in said Declaration for the benefit of the remaining property described therein.  This deed is subject to all rights, easements, covenants, conditions,	
restrictions and reservations contained in said Declaration the same as though the provisions of said Declaration were recited and stipulated at length herein.	
This Deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority granted to and vester in said Trustee by the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust delivered to said Trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above men' or ad. This Deed is made subject to the lien of every Trust Deed or Mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county affecting the said replestate or any part thereof given to secure the payment of money and remaining unreleased at the date of the delivery hereof.  In Witness Whereof, said party of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed, and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by its Assistant Vice President and affested by its Assistant Secretary, the day and year first	なっているよう
above written.	<u> </u>
Attest: LaSalle National Bank as Trustee as aforesaid,	X
Assistant Secretary  Assistant Secretary  By Assistant Vice President	

This instrument was prepared by:

Joseph W. Lang

LaSaile National Bank

Real Estate Trust Department 135 South LaSalle Street Chicago, Illinois 60690

State of lilinois County of Cook

## UNOFFICIAL COPY

I,	Kathy Pacana		a Notary Public in and for said Count
in the Sta	ate aforesaid, <b>Do Heroby Cortify</b> that	Joseph W. Lang	В
A WORST MAN	Vice President of LaSalle National Bank, and	William H. Di	llon
instrumer acknowle said Bank custodiar	Secretary thereof, personally known to me to be the not as such AMELICANIVICE President and Assistant Secretary they signed and delivered said instrument as of or the uses and purposes therein set forth; and said A not the corporate seal of said Bank did affix said corporate, and as the free and voluntary act of said Bank for	retary respectively, ap their own free and volur ssistant Secretary did a porate seat of said Bar	peared before me this day in person and ntary act, and as the free and voluntary act o also then and there acknowledge that he as ink to said instrument as his own free and
Give	n under my hand and Notarial Seal this13th_	day ofJar	nuary A.D. 19_87
		Notary Public	y Pacana
	Opport	My commission	expires 6/11/88
	9		
	Ox		
85	C		
87075648	COOK COULTY ILLING		
707	1987 FEB -6 AM 10-		7075648
<b>2</b> 0		4	
		4/2	
		OUNTY	
		C	
	i		0.

BOX 333-CA

Address of Property

TRUSTEE'S DEED

LaSalle Kational Bank

Mark Sank Harie

Ayor Wood Durke Rd.

Buffel Drove We.

Latelle National Bank 135 South LaSalle Street

Chicago, Illinois 60690

Form 8028A AP 2/86

87075648

LaSalle National Bank, a national banking association, Chicago, Illinois, as Trustee under the provisions of a Deed or Deeds

day ov COOK

in Trust, duly recorded and delivered to said Bank in pursuance of a trust agreement dated the

하는 indenture, made this 하다

neewled T8 et OA E C Z Tyneunet E

TRANSACTION Caok County ESTATE STAMB RIVENC 0 ξ ï ĉ

X X X

135 South LaSalle Street

TANCE President

as Trustee as aloresaid,

LaSalle Mational Bank

YΘ

to be signed to these presents by its \*\*esident and attested by its Assistant Secretary, the day and year first In Witness Whereof, said party of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed, and \* as caused its name

made subject to the tien of every Trust Deed or Mongage (if any there be) of record in said county affectin, it it is said real estate or any terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust delivered to said Trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above mentioned. This Deed is This Deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority granted to 200 yeared in said Trustee by the

private, public and utility easements; covenants and restrictions as to use and

and building and liquor restrictions of record; zoning and building laws and ordinances;

General taxes for the year 1986 and subratuant years, building lines

part thereof given to secure the payment of money and remaining unreleased at the date of the delivery hereof.

occupancy, acts done or suffered by or through the Purchasar.

Real Estate Trust Department Jestional landitali eliabal

526 Parkview Terrace Property Address:

A had bise to looned bas of the second part lorever.

the second part as aforesaid and to the proper use, benef

X. had bias olnu smaa sit blok of bah evall of

03-08-501-03

together with the tenements and appunenances thereunic belonging.

Distriction of the contract of

Permánent Reat Estate Index Number:

**udasor** 

Assistant Secretary

above willen,

This instrument was prepared by:

6-92-372

**∑8** et .Q.A .

**UNOFFICIAL COPY** 

Address of Property

TRUSTEE'S DEED

84951018

Tox Coop C 1981 FEB -6, AN 10: 47

COOK COUNTY ILLINOIS

Contion Office My commission AIST sint lead lension bas bash ym rebau nevio fo yeb ---Jagnuer

voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act of said Bank for the uses and purposes therein set forth. custodian of the corporate seal of said Bank did affix said corporate seal of said Bank to said instrument as his own free and asid Bank, for the uses and purposes therein set forth; and said Assistant Secretary did also then and there acknowledge that he as acknowledged that they signed and delivered said instrument as their own free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act instrument as such AreastankVice President and Assistant Secretary respectively, appeared before me this day in person and Assistant Secretary thereot, personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing

* .	William H. Dilliw	Vational Bank, and	Vice President of LaSalle A

in the State aforesaid, Do Horoby Cortify that ... Joseph W. Lang

a Notary Public in and for said County, Kathy Pacana